
- 1 -

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Union Station Lighting (Adams/ Canal/ Jackson/ Clinton)

SPECIFICATION NO: 116148 RFQ: 4301

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 11, 2013@1:00p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Soliman Khudeira CDOT
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60602

Mohammad Shaikh Parsons Brinkerhoff
230 W. Monroe, Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606
312/803-6499

shaikhm@pbworld.com
312/782-1684

Matt Styczynski Green Light National
773/447-9463

Matt.stiz@greenlightnational.com

Nate Thomas
Production Distribution

Companies
9511 S. Dorchester Ave.

Chicago, IL 60628
708/489-0195

nate@pdcompanies.org
708/489-0196

Chris Seibel
John Burns Construction

Company
17601 Southwest Highway

Orland Park, IL 60467
708/326-3350

Cseibel@jbconstructionco.com
773/853-0966

Nick Woznyj All Tech Energy, Inc.
1000 E. State Parkway, Suite C

Schaumburg, IL 60173
847/882-0500 x 114

nwoznyj@alltechenergy.com
847-344-4768

Kip Blake Eco Lighting Services, LLC
724 W. Racquet Club Drive

Addison, IL 60101
847/gogreen

kblake@els-t.com
630/543-3075


